DOC

204635
264274
230580
202808
204505
190782
233548
261806
230312
174707
164845
167670
153348
221493
151627
265127
235948
199513
157976
136694
134886
257588
243453

NAME

Bishop, Charles
Butler, Pamela
Cade, Joseph
Capshaw, Kenneth
Carter, Larry

Clark, Jeanne
Duerson, Christopher
Duncan, Deshawnte
Green, Marcel
Groce, Lonnie
Grundy, Timothy
Hall, Melvin

Isaac, Earnie

Kelly, Gary

Lear, Kenneth
Prater, Chad
Pulliam, Jeremy
Slinker, Timothy
Small, Syble
Thomas, Tico

Trice, Chris
Vega-Cartas, Janzel
White, Cory

Releases - November 29, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

RELEASED FROM

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Crittenden County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Pike County Jalil

Kentucky State Reformatory
Green River Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




