Releases - November 29, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
204635	Bishop, Charles	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264274	Butler, Pamela	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230580	Cade, Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202808	Capshaw, Kenneth	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204505	Carter, Larry	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
190782	Clark, Jeanne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233548	Duerson, Christopher	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261806	Duncan, Deshawnte	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230312	Green, Marcel	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174707	Groce, Lonnie	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
164845	Grundy, Timothy	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
167670	Hall, Melvin	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
153348	Isaac, Earnie	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221493	Kelly, Gary	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151627	Lear, Kenneth	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265127	Prater, Chad	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235948	Pulliam, Jeremy	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199513	Slinker, Timothy	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157976	Small, Syble	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
136694	Thomas, Tico	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
134886	Trice, Chris	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257588	Vega-Cartas, Janzel	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243453	White, Cory	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)